

Court No. - 37

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1484 of 2021

Appellant :- Chandan Yadav

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Dhirendra Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Ajai Tyagi,J.

Let the pleadings be over on or before 23.11.2021.

List this matter on 24.11.2021.

Order Date :- 2.11.2021

Mukesh