

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1484 of 2021

Appellant :- Chandan Yadav

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Dhirendra Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Ajai Tyagi,J.

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed on or before 3rd January, 2022.

List the matter on 3rd January, 2022, on the request of counsel for the appellant.

Order Date :- 24.11.2021

LN Tripathi